Bohemians Cricket Club

1990 Fixtures & Results
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Brentmead

Barnes Breakers
Maidavailables
Hyde Green
Chiswick Flyovers

Great Haseley (3-wav/20 Over)
Rainbow Rams (3-wAY/20 OvEeR)

Marcham Village
Archway Vagrants
Nonconformists
Crown Taverners
Great Haseley
Mill Hill Village
Rose & Crown

Hampstead Theatre XI
Bank CC

Bank CC (20 Over BEer MATCH)
Rainbow Rams
Wibbendune

Chudley Ales
Maidavailables

Arpex

Diptford

Archway Vagrants
Arpex

Chudley Ales
Seven XI

Chiswick Flyovers

GAMCC

Surbiton Sports Club
Dulwich

Crown Taverners |l
Great Haseley
Bletchingley

Rose & Crown

Old Reptilians

Barnes

Wandsworth
Dulwich
Harrow CC
Barn EIms

Great Haseley
Great Haseley
Marcham, Oxon
Barnes

Barn EIms
Cove, Hants
Barnes

Mill Hill

Barn EIms

Boston Manor
Highgate Woods
Highgate Woods
Barnes

Barnes

Acton

Barnes

Laleham

Diptford

Barn EIms
Laleham

Barnes

Barnes

Dukes Meadows

Barn EIms
Latchmere Road
Barn EIms
Minley

Great Haseley
Bletchingley
Victoria Park
Sunnyside Park
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19 RUNS

2 RUNS
4 WKTS
76 RUNS
3 WKTS

6 RUNS
89 RUNS
47 RUNS

6 WKTS
4 WKTS
36 RUNS
5 WKTS
79 RUNS

7 WKTS
7 WKTS
62 RUNS
88 RUNS
50 RUNS
46 RUNS
6 WKTS

4 RUNS
115 RUNS
38 RUNS
42 RUNS
53 RUNS
59 RUNS

109 RUNS
25 RUNS
51 RUNS

19 RUNS
3 RUNS
5 WKTS




